R.P. Electronic Components Ltd.
114 Quantity pricing is available online at www.rpelectronics.com or call 1-888-921-7770
Components
Resistors • Semiconductors • Audio Transformers • Switches
resistors
Bulk paCkS
Model deSCRIPTIoN
1/4 Watt
CF-1/4-1.0 1.0Ω 1/4W, Pkg/100
CF-1/4-10 10Ω 1/4W, Pkg/100
CF-1/4-27 27Ω 1/4W, Pkg/100
CF-1/4-100 100Ω 1/4W, Pkg/100
CF-1/4-220 220Ω  1/4W, Pkg/100
CF-1/4-1.0K 1.0KΩ 1/4W, Pkg/100
CF-1/4-1.5K 1.5KΩ 1/4W, Pkg/100
CF-1/4-2.2K 2.2KΩ 1/4W, Pkg/100
CF-1/4-10K 10K Ω 1/4W, Pkg/100
CF-1/4-100K 100KΩ 1/4W, Pkg/100
CF-1/4-1.0M 1.0MΩ 1/4W, Pkg/100
Package of 6.
Model deSCRIPTIoN
1/2 Watt